
Carson City Dr. Jose Delfin 775.283.2130

Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources jdelfin@carson.k12.nv.us 

1402 West King Street

PO Box 603

Carson City, NV   89702

https://carsoncity.tedk12.com/hire/index.aspx

Churchill Lori Norcutt 775.428.7240

Human Resources Analyst NorcuttL@churchill.k12.nv.us

690 S. Main Street

Fallon, NV   89406

Clark Andre Long or Mike Gentry 702.799.5252

Co-Interim Chief Human Resources Officers 702.387.0641

5100  West Sahara Avenue

Las Vegas, NV    89146

http://teachvegas.ccsd.net/

Douglas Keith Lewis 775.782.7177

Director of Human Resources klewis@dcsd.12.nv.us

1638 Mono Avenue

Minden, NV  89423

Elko Mike Smith 775.738.5196

Assistant Superintdentent, Human Resources

PO Box 1012 msmith@ecsdnv.net

Elko, NV  89802

http://www.elkocountynv.net/departments/human_resources/human_services/humanservices/employment.php

http://www.churchill.k12.nv.us/department-directory/human-resources#human

If you are looking for a job in public education in Nevada, please communicate with

these Human Resources representatives in our school districts.

http://www.applitrack.com/dcsd/onlineapp/default.aspx



Esmeralda Winifred L. Sanderson 775.572.3250

Business Manager finance1@esmeralda.k12.nv.us

PO Box 560

Goldfield, NV  89013

Eureka Dephanie Etchegaray 775.237.5373

Personnel Officer detchegaray@eureka.k12.nv.us

PO Box 249

Eureka, NV  89316

http://www.eureka.k12.nv.us/employment/job_opportunities

Humboldt Letticia Prida 775.623.8196

Human Resources lprida@humboldt.k12.nv.us

310 East Fourth Street

Winnemucca, NV  89445

http://www.hcsdnv.com/job-opportunities

Lander Becky Rangel 775.635.2886

Human Resources Personnel brangel@lander.k12.nv.us

PO Box 1300

Battle Mountain, NV  89820

http://www.lander.k12.nv.us/employment.html

Lincoln Pam Teel 775.728.8000

Assistant Superintendent pteel@lcsdnv.com

PO Box 118

Panaca, NV   89042

Lyon Tim Logan 775.463.6800

Human Resources Director tlogan@lyoncsd.org

Michelle Sinclair 775.463.6800 x 154

Human Resources Administrative Assistant msinclair@lyoncsd.org 

25 East Goldfield Avenue

Yerington, NV  89447

http://www.lyoncsd.org/human-resources-7a45633b

http://www.esmeraldacountyschools.com/Job-Page-3.html

http://lcsdnv.com/employees/job-opportunities-2/



Mineral Hope Blinco 775.945.2403

Payroll/Human Resources blincoh@mineral.k12.nv.us

PO Box 1540

Hawthorne, NV  89415

Nye Sheena Barnes 775.727.7743 x 233

Human Resources sbarnes@nye.k12.nv.us

PO Box 113

Tonopah, NV  89049

Pershing Colby Burke 775.273.7819

Administrative Assistant cburke@pershing.k12.nv.us

PO Box 389

Lovelock, NV  89419

Storey Estelle Jorgensen 775.847.0983

Human Resources esjorgensen@storey.k12.nv.us

PO Box C

Virginia City, BV  89440

Washoe Emily Ellison 775.333.3791

Certified Hiring Director eellison@washoeschools.net

425 East 9th Street

Reno, NV  89520

www.washoe.k12.nv.us

White Pine Julie Heggie 775.289.4851 x 7103

Executive Secretary julheggi@whitepine.k12.nv.us

1135 Avenue C

Ely, NV  89301
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http://www.whitepine.k12.nv.us/Default.asp?DivisionID=16624&DepartmentID=0&SubDepartmentID=0&keyword=jobs

http://www.pershing.k12.nv.us/?DivisionID=10137

http://www.storey.k12.nv.us/scsd-job-announcements.aspx

http://www.mineral.k12.nv.us/pages/Employment

http://www.nye.k12.nv.us/Default.asp?PN=EmploymentCategorized&L=2&DivisionID='995'&DepartmentID='1008'&SubDepartmentID


